



# Beer Battered Onion Rings

**UNIT:** 10 x 1kg



## Description

Introducing the CHEF Assured Beer Battered Onion Rings, an ideal choice for chefs prioritising quality and simplicity. These superior, vegan-friendly onion rings guarantee a crispy texture and deep flavour, enhancing any menu with minimal preparation time. Pair them with classic dips and inventive sauces, incorporate them into trending share boxes, or add a unique twist to traditional dishes like lasagne. These onion rings open up a world of possibilities, allowing you to refresh classic menus and experiment with new flavours.



## Allergen Information



Cereal



Milk



Eggs



Peanuts



Nuts



Crustaceans



Mustard



Fish



Lupin



Sesame



Celery



Soya



Molluscs



SO2

## Specifications

### Nutrition

Typical Values	Per 100g/ml
Energy	970 kJ 232 kcal
Fat	13.3 g
- of which saturates	1.7 g
Carbohydrates	21.8 g
- of which sugars	2.2 g
Fibre	3.6 g
Protein	4.6 g
Salt	0.7 g

### Allergens

Contains Cereal	Yes
Contains Gluten	-
Contains Milk	No
Contains Eggs	No
Contains Peanuts	No
Contains Nuts	No
Contains Crustaceans	No
Contains Mustard	May Contain
Contains Fish	No
Contains Lupin	No
Contains Sesame	No
Contains Celery	No
Contains Soya	May Contain
Contains Molluscs	No
Contains Sulphur Dioxide	No

### Dietary Information

Suitable for Vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for Vegans	Yes
Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance	
Suitable for Coeliacs	
Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No

### Ingredients

Batter (60%) (Water, <b>WHEAT</b> Flour, Sunflower Oil, Beer (<b>BARLEY</b>) (8%), <b>WHEAT</b> Starch, Corn Starch, Salt, Maltodextrin, Yeast, Raising Agent (E500, E450), Sugar, Stabiliser (E412, E415)), Onion (40%).

### Directions for Use Storage

Cook from frozen, Deep Fry at 180°C for 2-2.5 minutes approx.

Oven Bake at 220°C for 10-12 minutes approx.

Air Fry at 220°C for 10 minutes approx.

### Instructions

Store frozen at -18°C or colder.

### Packaging

GTIN: 5060392097342

Inner GTIN: 5060392097335

Weight/Volume:

Packaging Type:

### Country of Origin

Spain (Produced in Spain)

All Allergen and Nutrition information drawn from [www.erudus.com](http://www.erudus.com) on 19/05/2025